Product page
Date rev.: 10/15/2020
Doc. Ref: PDS-438
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Silicone stopper, solid
Description : Made of amber silicone. Withstands temperatures from -70ºC up to +200ºC
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference Øtop (mm) Øbottom (mm) h (mm) for containers with
inner-Ø
pcs/pack
STOS-011-025 11.1 6.35 25.4 9 ± 0,5 mm 25
STOS-013-025 12.7 7.9 25.4 10 ± 0,5 mm 25
STOS-015-025 15.09 10.31 25.4 13 ± 0,5 mm 25
STOS-017-025 17 13 25.4 15 ± 0,5 mm 25
STOS-019-025 19 14.27 25.4 17 ± 0,5 mm 25
STOS-020-025 20 15.88 25.4 18 ± 0,5 mm 25
STOS-024-020 24 18 30 21 ± 0,5 mm 20
STOS-026-010 26 20 25.4 23 ± 0,5 mm 10
STOS-027-010 27 23 25.4 25 ± 0,5 mm 10
STOS-032-010 31.75 26.19 25.4 29 ± 0,5 mm 10
STOS-037-010 36.98 30.18 25.4 34 ± 0,5 mm 10
STOS-041-010 41 33.02 25.4 37 ± 0,5 mm 10
STOS-044-010 44.45 37.31 25.4 41 ± 0,5 mm 10
STOS-046-010 46.05 38.1 25.4 42 ± 0,5 mm 10
STOS-052-010 52.4 44.45 25.4 48 ± 0,5 mm 10
STOS-060-010 59.99 50 45.01 55 ± 0,5 mm 10
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
STOS-011-025 0,001 0,078 39235090 08434868045484
STOS-013-025 0,001 0,078 39235090 08434868045491